  |  January 2019
CROSSBEAM
Planning Guide + Price List
QUICK LINKS
Introduction
General Information
Finish Information
Surface Materials

VENEER
TOP SECTIONS
GLASS &
SOLID SURFACE
TOP SECTIONS
STONE
TOP
SECTIONS
CROSS
LEG
QTY
SEATING
CAPACITY
POWER
DRAWERS -PE -P -V -PV -G -SS -S
CMT-12060-PD 120 x 60 1 2 2 4 10 4  20,443  21,245  22,225  24,008  26,682  27,573  35,594
CMT-14460-PD 144 x 60 2 3 3 4 12 6  25,369  26,308  27,454  29,540  32,668  33,711  43,095
CMT-16860-PD 168 x 60 2 3 4 6 14 6  26,966  27,984  29,228  31,491  34,885  36,017  46,199
CMT-19260-PD 192 x 60 2 4 4 6 16 6  28,370  29,458  30,788  33,207  36,835  38,045  48,929
CMT-21660-PD 216 x 60 2 4 4 6 18 10  35,704  36,939  38,448  41,193  45,310  46,683  59,034
CMT-24060-PD 240 x 60 2 4 5 6 20 10  37,749  39,087  40,721  43,694  48,152  49,638  63,012
La
m
in
at

MODEL # L x W
LAMINATE &
VENEER
TOP SECTIONS
GLASS &
SOLID SURFACE
TOP SECTIONS
STONE
TOP
SECTIONS
CROSS
LEG
QTY
SEATING
CAPACITY -PE -P -V -PV -G -SS -S
CMT-12048 120 x 48 1 2 2 4 10  13,418  14,089  14,908  16,399  18,635  19,381  26,089
CMT-14460 144 x 60 2 3 3 4 12  18,769  19,708  20,854  22,940  26,068  27,111  36,495
CMT-16860 168 x 60 2 3 4 6 14  20,366  21,384  22,628  24,891  28,285  29,417  39,599
CMT-19260 192 x 60 2 4 4 6 16  21,770  22,858  24,188  26,607  30,235  31,445  42,329
CMT-21660 216 x 60 2 4 4 6 18  24,704  25,939  27,448  30,193  34,310  35,683  48,034
CMT-24060 240 x 60 2 4 5 6 20  26,749  28,087  29,721  32,694  37,152  38,638  52,012
La
m
in
at